
Halal
Formulation

Hair Conditioner
INCI Name

Water

Guar Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride

Water

Diglycerin

Citric acid

Disodium EDTA

 Behentrimonium Chloride

Behentrimonium Methosulfate

PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate

Cyclopentasiloxane & Dimethiconol

Propylene glycol

Amodimethicone, Cetrimonium chloride,
Trideceth-12

Phenoxyethanol

Fragrance

 

pH

Viscosity

30.000

0.200

~to 100

1.000

0.230

0.050

3.000

2.500

0.500

2.000

2.000

2.000

Q.S

Q.S

100.000 

Guarquat C140KC

PGL 202KC

BTAC 228KC

BTMS 7550KC

Methyl Gluceth DOE120KC

Total

 4.5 ~ 5.5

10,000 ~ 15,000 CPS

Trade Name #1Part

A

B

C


